
MAGNOLIA GARDENS
BLOCK Q LOT 20
DB 56 P 412

SNYDER DALE R
64 SHAR-MEL-RE LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-078-013-11424-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
13.00 1.25/

07/11/2018 FRSR
07/11/2018 FRSR 03/09/2019 JB

08/01/2024 Nwatts 0.11 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

135,622
3,092
15,300

154,014
34,946

119,068
HX HB 50,000

69,068
154,014

1,426

114,751

1257/0414 3/23/2022 CD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHATHAM AMANDA B & CH

SNYDER DALE R

1253/0160 2/25/2022 WD Q I 01 198,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHATHAM AMANDA B & CH

SNYDER DALE R
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG 605 TO 700.

FR 5YR CK 1/10/23; PU/DEMO XFOBS; CHG LF ON XFOB

PORT TO 09893-090 CHATHAM

INCR EYB 2005-2009 PRMT OB22-000068

OB22-000068 RE-ROOF-CC 0 02/07/2022

2005727 SFD 0 05/26/2005

2023HX Base Yr

64 SHAR-MEL-RE LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,061 117.0000 138.94 147,415 2005 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1020

BAS 1,020 100 2005 1,020 130,381

DCK 140 10 2005 14 1,789

FOP 90 30 2005 27 3,451

1,250 1,061 135,622

BAS=[YR=2005] W26 DCK=[YR=2005] E14 N10 W14 S10$ W2 S37 E12
N1 E5 FOP=[YR=2005] W5 S1 W12 S5 E17 N6$ E11 N36$.

BAS
2005

26

2

37

12
5 11

36

DCK
2005

14

10

14

10

FOP
2005

5
12

5

17

6

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 34 11 374.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 539

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 58.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 84

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 50.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2010 2010 3 60 450

6 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 6 48.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 78 0

7 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 50.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 79 593

8 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 96.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2022 AV 99 1,426

3,092

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,300.00 15,300.00 15,300


